
FUTURITY 2011

CAPACCIO

GO 1 - 19 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,497    1

2 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,607    1

3 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 16,804    1

4 ARENA ROBERTO LEDY LEO MERADA 16,830    1

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,906    1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 16,936    1

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,951    1

8 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 16,997    1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17,108    1

10 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,115    1

1 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17,376    2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 17,588    2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,624    2

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17,863    2

5 CIPRI DANILO SEE LADY FIRESTORE 18,519    2

LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI A RED JET 99,999    

TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 99,999    

FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FAST WORD 99,999    

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999    

PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 99,999    

PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 99,999    



FUTURITY 2011

CAPACCIO

GO 2 - 20 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,857    1

2 ARENA ROBERTO LEDY LEO MERADA 16,889    1

3 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI A RED JET 16,910    1

4 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI SIREAKIN SIX 16,911    1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,982    1

6 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 17,154    1

7 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,316    1

8 FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FAST WORD 17,326    1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17,387    1

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17,389    1

11 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,461    1

12 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,477    1

1 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,745    2

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17,800    2

3 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,831    2

4 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 17,971    2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18,162    2

6 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 19,919    2

7 CIPRI DANILO SEE LADY FIRESTORE 19,951    2

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 99,999    

ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 99,999    



FUTURITY 2011

CAPACCIO

GO 3 - 21 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 ARENA ROBERTO LEDY LEO MERADA 16,612    1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,813    1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,871    1

4 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI A RED JET 16,955    1

5 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 16,988    1

6 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,139    1

1 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,442    2

2 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 17,500    2

3 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,514    2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,596    2

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 18,074    2

6 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18,362    2

7 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 18,474    2

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 18,679    2

9 CIPRI DANILO SEE LADY FIRESTORE 21,130    2

BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 99,999    

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 99,999    

FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FAST WORD 99,999    

BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 99,999    

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 99,999    

LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 99,999    



CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3 TOTALE DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,497 16,982 16,813 33,310    1

2 ARENA ROBERTO LEDY LEO MERADA 16,830 16,889 16,612 33,442    1

3 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,607 16,911 99,999 33,518    1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,906 16,857 18,074 33,763    1

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,951 17,389 16,871 33,822    1

6 LIGUORI GERARDO ELLEVI A RED JET 99,999 16,910 16,955 33,865    1

7 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 16,804 17,155 99,999 33,959    1

8 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 16,997 17,745 17,139 34,136    1

9 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,624 17,316 16,988 34,304    1

10 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 16,936 19,919 17,500 34,436    1

11 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,115 17,461 17,596 34,576    1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17,108 17,800 99,999 34,908    2

2 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 99,999 17,477 17,514 34,991    2

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17,863 17,387 99,999 35,250    2

4 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 99,999 17,831 17,442 35,273    2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 17,588 99,999 18,679 36,267    2

6 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999 17,971 18,474 36,445    2

7 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 99,999 18,162 18,362 36,524    2

8 CIPRI DANILO SEE LADY FIRESTORE 18,519 19,951 21,130 38,470    2

FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FAST WORD 99,999 17,326 99,999 117,325  

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17,376 99,999 99,999 117,375  

FUTURITY 2011

CAPACCIO

CLASSIFICA FINALE


